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STUDENT NAME

AAGAMDALAL

STUDENT NAME

ASHISH MANTRI

SR. NO.

B

SR. NO.

20.

2. PRIYANK DEDHIA 8 21. SHEETHAL HOLLA 37
3. FARAZMOTANI 9 22. BHAVIJHATAKIA 38
4. DEVANSHSHAH 12 23. ANJALIMIRCHANDANI 39
5. MEHUL MEHTA 14 24. UDIT MEHTA 41
6. RADHIKA BIHANI 16 25. YASHVISHAH 41
7. JASMEET BINDRA 17 26. KARAN BANSAL Ly
8. DHAIRYA DHABALIA 18 27. SAURABH LIMKAR Ll
9. ANKIT JAIN 22 28. YUKTA LOONKER Lty

RICHA BHATIA
HARSHIKA MEHTA
RISHI CHHEDA
VIDIT DHANDHARIA
SAKSHAM JAIN
AKSHATHA NAYAK
K. JAGADEESHWAR BABU
MEET LAKHANI
RONAK RATHOD
ANA AMIR

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

SHIVANI TAKAWALE
KRUNALI DOSHI
JANAK SHAH
PRATEEK MUNDRA
VIJETA SHIVDASANI
PARTH SHETH
SHOBHIT DAGA
YASHKIRTI SHUKLA
SAMEER DOSANI

All India Rankers at Final CA Nov.18



